
Tender Notice 

Tender No. EL-CPM/ALD/W/Elect/Utilities/15/05/001 

Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited invites sealed tenders from 
contractors/ Firms/ Joint Ventures to participate in two packet system Tender bid for 
“Design, supply, erection, testing and commissioning of three phase double circuit 
and two phase double circuit 132 KV NCR Transmission line in connection with 
proposed DFCCIL alignment at Kanpur, Fatehpur and Varanasi in New Bhaupur–
Mughalsarai section in the jurisdiction of Chief Project Manager /DFCCIL Allahabad 
(E) and Allahabad (W) unit.” 

The key details of the Tender are as under: 

Approximate Cost Rs. 8.39 Crore. 
Earnest Money Rs. 16,76,513/- 

Cost of Tender Document 

Rs. 10,000/- + 7% UPST = Rs. 10,700/-, 
in the form of Demand Draft/Banker’s 
Cheque payable in favour of Dedicated 
Freight Corridor Corporation of India 
Limited, Allahabad. Which is not 
refundable 

Tender Document on sale 

10.30 hrs to 16.00 hrs on all working days 
from 31.03.2016 upto 11:30hrs on 
23.05.2016.Against the prescribed fee of 
Rs.10,700/- which is not refundable. 

Up loading of tender document on 
DFCCIL web site www.dfccil.gov.in or 
www.eprocure.gov.in 

31.03.2016 

Pre Bid meeting  22.04.2016 at 11.00hrs 
Last Date and time of submission of 
Tender Document At 15:00hrs on 23.05.2016 

Date and time of opening of Technical 
Bid of Tender Document At 15:30hrs on 23.05.2016 

Authority and place for purchase and 
submission of Tender Document 

Chief Project Manager, Dedicated 
Freight Corridor Corporation of India 
Limited, 
1st Floor, Old GM Office Building (NC 
Railway), Valmiki Chauraha, Nawab 
Yusuf Road, Allahabad-211001, Uttar 
Pradesh, India. 

 

Further complete details of the tender are available in the tender document, which 
can also be downloaded DFCCIL website www.dfccil.gov.in  or www.eprocure.gov.in 

In case 23.05.2016 is declared as holiday, tender will be sold/received up to 
11.30hrs/15:00hrs on next working day and will be opened at 15:30 hrs on the same 
day. 

Chief Project Manager 
DFCCIL/Allahabad (W) 


